MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
ISIN:  JP3900000005  WKN: 7011

Overview
2024/04/25 02:45:26 5Y
Price
1,330.00 JPY |h*
Difference © -3.90% (-54.00) 1,400.00 .' \H‘v’;\.
I|
General attributes 1,200.00 - .'
ISIN JP3900000005 I.'
Symbol 7011 |
Exchange Sapporo Stock Exchange H0o0.e0 .|'I
Currency JPY p \J"I
Sector Industry g00.00 /!
Security type Stock /
Market cap (m) 27,190 EUR £00.00
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 - "hﬂ‘w’j
o /
Market data 400.00 ﬁx\‘-._ I-";
Bid (Bid size) 1,298.00 JPY (400) \v\ﬂ;’““\d"
Ask (Ask size) 1,358.00 JPY (200) 200.00
Open 1,358.00 JPY 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 1,358.00 JPY
Low 1,330.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,384.00 JPY gézrgztl?:r;;bsoet:t previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
VWAP 1,344.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 13,440.00 Recentresearch
Number of trades 4 | on sector | on market
Last size 100 pate Headline Download
2024/04/26 e Global Equity Ratings &
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 Sl Global Equity Ratings 2,
Related Futures - 2024/03/13 2 Global Equity Ratings L
Related Options - 2024/02/22 e Global Equity Ratings o
2024/02/14 2 Global Equity Ratings &
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3900000005&ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3900000005&ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c7555787aa8974a20ce1286a0561c849e8cb9c5f78751829df1c61fe6f634354&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=610b0ce5a8a85f670&time=1714237449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=8f6b304a99263c735462d1988e8e2d37501fd4bf0ebecc1af8c8b7e1c6148d3d&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=521e7d4a6f8b46797&time=1714237449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=9ce7c95c87a5b89b1829a3df366f1a444e221e3168c7d326639907794fc812a0&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=45ed756e208c55e56&time=1714237449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c1941efbdb6b452f370eb8c595fa095167e316e56d22862c4b0f1081a76ca2&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b6ada3f7b0f8d0125&time=1714237449&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=296fa937c3448a0bdc23599e7787886779bb298178c467fb6b19493693d5049f&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=b14bf29f39e81d7ce&time=1714237449&tool=RSC

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Details

2024/04/25 02:45:26

Price
1,330.00 JPY

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.90% (-54.00)

ISIN JP3900000005
Symbol 7011
Exchange Sapporo Stock Exchange
Currency JPY
Sector Industry
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 27,190 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 1,298.00 JPY (400)
Ask (Ask size) 1,358.00 JPY (200)
Open 1,358.00 JPY
High 1,358.00 JPY
Low 1,330.00 JPY
Close (prev. day) 1,384.00 JPY
VWAP 1,344.00 JPY
Volume (pcs) 1,000
Trading volume 13,440.00
Number of trades 4
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) - - +328.34%
Perf (abs.) - - +1,019.50
Beta 1.16 1.12 0.83
Volatility 168.72 156.07 200.54
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Exchange [F]
Tradegate

Tokyo Stock
Exchange

Stuttgart

Sapporo Stock
Exchange

Munich

Date

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
25

2024/04/

08:11 7.977 EUR  0.00

-JPY (-

1,383.14 JPY (187
1,299.80 JPY (86
1,052.06 JPY (74
1,519.00 JPY (2024/03/28
934.00 JPY (2024/01/17
1,519.00 JPY (2024/03/28
529.00 JPY (2023/05/10

—_— T = 2 DD e —

Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades

16:54 7.839 EUR  0.02 5

08:00 1,345.50 JPY 417.43 21,837

08:07 7.936 EUR  0.00 1

02:45 1,330.00 JPY 0.01 4
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=20428393
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306847273
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219789
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19612
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19613

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.
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Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

26

2024/04/
19

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

2024/04/
26

02:03

12:18

15:59

16:30

08:11

1,414.00 JPY 0.00

8.10 EUR

8.575 USD

7.818 EUR

7.979 EUR

0.00

0.03

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=20428310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1547567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=944994
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345714
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=19611

MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

o MITSUBISHI

Contact Details
MITSUBISHI HEAVY INDUSTRIES

2-16-5, Konan, Minato-ku - 108-8215 Tokyo
Telefon: +81-3-6716-3111

Fax: +81-3-6716-5800

E-mail: -
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